
MANISHA EeAnON TRUST 

Sr.No 

Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

3 

1 

1 

4 

mn 

6 

2 

5 

3 

5 

Sr.No 

SMT. JANAKIBAI RAMA SALVI COLLEGE 

Ethical Hacking 
Web Design 

LIST OF ADD ON COURSES 2018 -19 

Add on /Certificate programs offered 

Event Management 

Manisha Nagar, Kalwa (W), Thane - 400 605. Tel. : 7718029844 
E-mail : sjrscollege@yahoo.co.in Website : www.sjrscollege.org 

Cyber Security 

OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

Environmental Education 

GST 

Quality & Design 

MANISHA EDUCATION TRUST'S 

(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI) 

LIST OF ADD ON COURSES 2019-20 

Add on /Certificate programs offered 

Software Development 

Digital Solution 

|Automation 

Marketing & Human Resource 

NAAC ACCREDITED 'B' GRADE 

LIST OF ADD ON COURSES 2020-21 

Add on /Certificate programs offered 

Project Management Online 

Criminology and law Online 
|Advance Excel Online 

Banking Online 

E-Filling Returns of Income Tax Online 

BAI RAMA 
KALWA 
THANE 

p 

No. of Students 

enrolled for the 

Course 

150 

164 

165 

155 

134 

No. of Students 

enrolled for the 

Course 

124 

160 

163 

123 

127 

125 

No. of Students 

enrolled for the 

COurse 

110 

112 

115 

116 

127 

PRINCIPAL 
Smt. Janakibai Rama Salvi Degree College 

of Arts, Commerce & ience 
Manisha Nagar, Kalwa (W), Thane- 400 605. 



MANISNA enN TRUS 

Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

Sr.No 

1 

3 

4 

5 

SMT. JANAKIBAI RAMA SALVI COLLEGE 
OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

Data Science Online 

MANISHA EDUCATION TRUST'S 

LIST OF ADD ON COURSES 2021-22 

Robotics Online 

Manisha Nagar, Kalwa (W), Thane -400 605. Tel. :7718029844 
E-mail : sjrscollege@yahoo.co.in Website : www.sjrscollege.org 

Add on /Certificate programs offered 

Database 
Digital Advertising 
Cyber Forensic 

Networking 
MS Ofice 

NAAC ACCREDITED 'B' GRADE 

(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI) 

Cyber Law 

LIST OF ADD ON COURSES 2022-23 

Add on /Certificate programs offered 

Network Security 

Finance Modelling & Valuation 

RAMA 

KALWA 
THANE 

No. of Students 

enrolled for the 

Course 

134 

136 

135 

148 

119 

No. of Students 

enrolled for the 

Course 

129 

130 

131 

134 

130 

PRINCIPAL 
Smt. Janakibai Rama Salvi Degree College of Arts, Commerce 8& ience 
Manisha Nagar, Kalwa (W), Thane -400 605. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

