

MANISHA EDUCATION TRUST'S

SMT. JANAKIBAI RAMA SALVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

NAAC ACCREDITED 'B' GRADE

(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI)

Manisha Nagar, Kalwa (W), Thane - 400 605. Tel.: 7718029844 E-mail: sjrscollege@yahoo.co.in Website: www.sjrscollege.org

LIST OF ADD ON COURSES 2018 -19

Sr.No	Add on /Certificate programs offered	No. of Students enrolled for the
		course
1	Ethical Hacking	150
2	Web Design	164
3	Event Management	165
4	Environmental Education	155
5	Cyber Security	134

LIST OF ADD ON COURSES 2019-20

Sr.No	Add on /Certificate programs offered	No. of Students enrolled for the
		course
1	Quality & Design	124
2	Software Development	160
3	GST	163
4	Digital Solution	123
5	Marketing & Human Resource	127
6	Automation	125

LIST OF ADD ON COURSES 2020-21

Sr.No	Add on /Certificate programs offered	No. of Students enrolled for the
Sr.NO		course
1	Project Management Online	110
2	E-Filling Returns of Income Tax Online	112
3	Criminology and law Online	115
4	Advance Excel Online	116
5	Banking Online	127

KALWA THANE OF THE THE THANK THANE OF THE THANK THANK

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

Smt. Janakibai Rama Salvi Degree College of Arts, Commerce & Science Manisha Nagar, Kalwa (W), Thane - 400 605.



MANISHA EDUCATION TRUST'S

SMT. JANAKIBAI RAMA SALVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

NAAC ACCREDITED 'B' GRADE

(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI)

Manisha Nagar, Kalwa (W), Thane - 400 605. Tel.: 7718029844 E-mail: sjrscollege@yahoo.co.in Website: www.sjrscollege.org

LIST OF ADD ON COURSES 2021-22

Sr.No	Add on /Certificate programs offered	No. of Students enrolled for the
		course
1	Data Science Online	134
2	Robotics Online	136
3	Database	135
4	Digital Advertising	148
5	Cyber Forensic	119

LIST OF ADD ON COURSES 2022-23

Sr.No	Add on /Certificate programs offered	No. of Students enrolled for the
		course
1	Networking	129
2	MS Office	130
3	Finance Modelling & Valuation	131
4	Cyber Law	134
5	Network Security	130

PRINCIPAL

Smt. Janakibai Rama Salvi Degree College of Arts, Commerce & Science Manisha Nagar, Kalwa (W), Thane - 400 605.

